+90 (212) 485 55 11  www.light34.com - TÜRKİYEWe reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice
Product Data Sheet
Encke-RGB
- Direct lighting luminaire for use with LEDs.
- Corrosion resistant aluminium profile body and
die-cast aluminium end
caps.
- Installation with bracket on floor, walls and ceiling

m
113,7mm
Order Code  Led Type No. of Leds  Kelvin Lenght (A)
LGT.130.101.30 Power Led 18 RGB (R6,G6,B6) 390mm
LGT.130.101.31 Power Led 36 RGB (R12,G12,B12) 635mm
LGT.130.101.32 Power Led 54 RGB (R18,G18,B18) 930mm
Encke-RGB / LGT.130.101